
OLA MotoPower 2T
JASO FC

JASO FC / API TC

Specification:

Features and benefits:

This product used as our recommendation for intended application not expected to produce any particular
risk. A safety data sheet of this product is available for a simple request from your sales contact once or
via internet. In case of used oil elimination, please respect the regulation and protect the environment.

59,1
9,5
110
132
-12

0,874

ASTM D 445
ASTM D 445
ASTM D 2270
ASTM D 92
ASTM D 97
ASTM D 4052

MotoPower
JASO FCTest Method

   Viscosity @ 40°C-cSt
   Viscosity @ 100°C-cSt
   Viscosity Index
   Flash point °C 
   Pour Point °C
   Density @ 15°C - kg/l

Typical properties:

Health and safety:

The characteristic values appeared on the top in the table are typical values given only as an indication

       FC performance is recommended. 

High performance 
two-stroke engine oil

Description:

OLA MotoPower JASO FC is a high performance two-
stroke engine oil for use in motorcycles, snowmobiles 
and lean/fuel ratio chain saws.
MotoPower JASO FC is pre-diluted to ensure rapid 
mixing when added to fuel..

Applications:

  OLA MotoPower JASO FC is specially recommended 
for lubrication of two-stroke engines where an API 
TC/ JASO

OLA Energy    I   OLA MotoPower 2T JASO FC 

       Extend engine’s life.
       Extend spark and valves use length.
       Reduce segments pasting and piston’s 
gripping. 

WE KEEP YOU GOING


