

OLA MotoPower 2T JASO FC

High performance two-stroke engine oil

Specification:

JASO FC / API TC

Features and benefits:

- Extend engine's life.
- Extend spark and valves use length.
- Reduce segments pasting and piston's aripping.

Description:

OLA MotoPower JASO FC is a high performance twostroke engine oil for use in motorcycles, snowmobiles and lean/fuel ratio chain saws.

MotoPower JASO FC is pre-diluted to ensure rapid mixing when added to fuel..

Applications:

■OLA MotoPower JASO FC is specially recommended for lubrication of two-stroke engines where an API TC/ JASO

■ FC performance is recommended.

Typical properties:

	Test Method	MotoPower JASO FC
Viscosity @ 40°C-cSt	ASTM D 445	59,1
Viscosity @ 100°C-cSt	ASTM D 445	9,5
Viscosity Index	ASTM D 2270	110
Flash point °C	ASTM D 92	132
Pour Point °C	ASTM D 97	-12
Density @ 15°C - kg/l	ASTM D 4052	0,874

Health and safety:

This product used as our recommendation for intended application not expected to produce any particular risk. A safety data sheet of this product is available for a simple request from your sales contact once or via internet. In case of used oil elimination, please respect the regulation and protect the environment.

